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ANV IATION

Equipment:

Cargo Hook —Breeze Eastern
Fargo Auxiliary Fuel Tank
FDC Inlet Barrier Filter

Rotor Break

Interior Trim Kit

MR Quick Release Pins

Highlights:

100 Hour Completed 30 Sept 2022
Empty Weight 1412

Lateral Trim Motor Replaced- 9K
Full HTC Blades

Dual Controls

New Battery Oct 2022

K-Flex Drive Shaft

New Fuel Conftroller-11K

Burner Can replaced 2021 -14K
Garmin GTX 330 ADSB Out
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Component Times:

ltem
MRB'S -HTC
MRGB

MR Hub
TRB'S

TGB
TAILBOOM

RR250 - C20B
Mini Section
Power Section
TURBINE
COMPRESSOR
GEARBOX
FCU

Retirement OR OH

Hours Remaining

2,940
2,400
2,774
5,600
3.000
10,000

1,775
4,500
3.500
3.500
HH#H#

2,500

2,100.1
1,685
233.2
4,342.3
2,467.1
9.1158.5

501.6
1,654.5
1,816.9
1,209.4
O/C
2,474.6
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AVIATION

Highlights:
=  Spray System Painted 2021

» Broadcaster System Painted 2022

=  Manual Flow Conftroller —- Wet
System

= Light bar

= 337's/STC’s Approved systems
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ACLADBSE, “Achieving Dreams by the Hand of our Maker”

Colt Zesch Emily Zesch Andrew Lytle Chris Baker
Owner — CEO- Chief Pilot Owner - COO Director Of Operations CFO




